
Petaluma High School
201 Fair St    Petaluma, CA  94952-2594
School Phone: 707-778-4651      Home Phone:      Fax: 707-778-4767      kteeter@petk12.org

Superintendent
Gary Callahan

Principal
David Stirrat

Note:
Schedules Subject to Change

Athletic Director
Kathryn Teeter

Varsity Soccer (Boys)
2016-2017

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Nov. 29 San Rafael High School Petaluma High School 6:00PM
Thursday Dec. 08 Windsor High School Petaluma High School 7:00PM
Saturday Dec. 10 @ Hayward High School Hayward High School 3:00PM
Tuesday Dec. 13 Montgomery High School East Washington Field 7:00PM
Thursday Dec. 15 Cancelled- Rancho Cotate High

School
East Washington Field 7:00PM

Saturday Dec. 17 @ Las Lomas High School Las Lomas High School 3:00PM
Thursday Jan. 05 * @ El Molino High School El Molino High School 7:00PM
Wednesday Jan. 11 * Sonoma Valley High School East Washington Field 7:00PM
Friday Jan. 13 * @ Elsie Allen High School Elsie Allen High School 7:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 17 * @ Healdsburg High School Casa Grande 6:00PM
Thursday Jan. 19 * Piner High School Petaluma High School 7:00PM
Saturday Jan. 21 * Analy High School Casa Grande 12:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 24 * @ Analy High School Analy High School 7:00PM
Thursday Jan. 26 * El Molino High School Petaluma High School 7:00PM
Wednesday Feb. 01 * @ Sonoma Valley High School Arnold Field 7:00PM
Friday Feb. 03 * Elsie Allen High School Petaluma High School 7:00PM
Tuesday Feb. 07 * Healdsburg High School Petaluma High School 7:00PM
Saturday Feb. 11 * @ Piner High School Piner High School 12:00PM
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